
PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 44217656

Data publicarii	10.10.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.420,38 RON - 1.420,38 RON

Descriere: 1 LEMN C 8X5 4M 0.016MC Buc 18.00 14.34 258.12 2 LEMN S 20X4.8 4M 0.0384MC Buc 6.00 39.34 236.04 3 LEMN S 14X2.4 4M 0.01344MC Buc 10.00 13.76 137.60 4 POLICARBONAT 08MM BRONZ Mep 4.20 30.67 128.81 5 ROABA PROF TIP CF 80L Buc 1.00 116.72 116.72 6 COLTAR ZN 60X60X40 3203173 Bct 16.00 1.60 25.60 7 HIDROIZ.BI-COMP.ABIZOL 2KS 15L ACC.BITUM Buc 1.00 181.09 181.09 8 BALAMA COPLANARE USI 100X75 AU.LUC EV-BC10075A Buc 4.00 5.46 21.84 9 SURUB PAL LEMN CAP IN.4.5X40 G 100.48.02 PG25 4.00 2.10 8.40 10 SURUB PAL LEMN CAP IN.5X90 100.64.02 PG10 1.00 2.18 2.18 11 SUPORT TAIAT UNGHI FIERASTRAU 1801149 Bct 2.00 22.61 45.22 12 DALTA LEMN 30MM M.LEMN FCS56 1801245 Bct 1.00 36.55 36.55 13 DALTA LEMN 12MM M.LEMN FCS56 1801241 Bct 1.00 26.47 26.47 14 FREZA LEMN 40X150 FG56 KL27540/170 Bct 1.00 6.64 6.64 15 APLICA LED 0.6 30W Buc 5.00 37.82 189.10
